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Position Other Positions Held
Library And Recreation Manager
Administrative Assistant
Tiny Tots Coordinator
Tiny Tots Assistant

Tiny Tots Assistant

Pool Manager

Pool Manager
Assistant Pool Manager
Office Assistant Relief
Assistant Pool Manager
Assistant Pool Manager
Pool Manager
Lifeguard

Assistant Pool Manager
Assistant Pool Manager
Lifeguard

Pool Manager
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Assistant Pool Manager
Pool Manager
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Assistant Pool Manager
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Program Coordinator - Rec
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

County

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Department Total Wages
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$67,449
$39,349
$24,170
$13,698
$10,899
$8,988
$7,795
$7,491
$6,857
$6,582
$6,308
$6,081
$5,954
$5,797
$5,595
$5,453
$5,312
$4,872
$4,857
$4,818
$4,705
$4,423
$4,290
$4,181
$4,036
$3,926
$3,844
$3,811
$3,626
$3,322
$3,283



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Senior Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Assistant Pool Manager
Senior Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Program Coordinator - Rec
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Senior Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County
Tuolumne County

Tuolumne County

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$3,218
$3,192
$2,905
$2,649
$2,152
$2,150
$2,141
$2,115
$1,972
$1,950
$1,945
$1,934
$1,929
$1,783
$1,764
$1,752
$1,749
$1,743
$1,638
$1,560
$1,494
$1,449
$1,446
$1,230
$1,176

$993

$982

$972

$782

$615

$514

$425



64. Tiny Tots Assistant Tuolumne County Recreation $404

65. Assistant Pool Manager Tuolumne County Recreation $340



