	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library And Recreation Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$67,449
2.	Administrative Assistant		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$39,349
3.	Tiny Tots Coordinator		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$24,170
4.	Tiny Tots Assistant		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$13,698
5.	Tiny Tots Assistant		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$10,899
6.	Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$8,988
7.	Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$7,795
8.	Assistant Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$7,491
9.	Office Assistant Relief		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$6,857
10.	Assistant Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$6,582
11.	Assistant Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$6,308
12.	Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$6,081
13.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$5,954
14.	Assistant Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$5,797
15.	Assistant Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$5,595
16.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$5,453
17.	Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$5,312
18.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,872
19.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,857
20.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,818
21.	Assistant Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,705
22.	Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,423
23.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,290
24.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,181
25.	Assistant Pool Manager		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$4,036
26.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,926
27.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,844
28.	Program Coordinator - Rec		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,811
29.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,626
30.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,322
31.	Lifeguard		Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,283

63.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$425
62.	Senior Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$514
61.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$615
60.	Senior Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$782
59.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$972
58.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$982
57.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$993
56.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,176
55.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,230
54.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,446
53.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,449
52.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,494
51.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,560
50.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,638
49.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,743
48.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,749
47.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,752
46.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,764
45.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,783
44.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,929
43.	Senior Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,934
42.	Program Coordinator - Rec	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,945
41.	Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,950
40.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$1,972
39.	Senior Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$2,115
38.	Assistant Pool Manager	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$2,141
37.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$2,150
36.	Senior Recreation Leader	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$2,152
35.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$2,649
34.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$2,905
33.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,192
32.	Lifeguard	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$3,218

64.	Tiny Tots Assistant	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$404
65.	Assistant Pool Manager	Tuolumne County	Recreation	\$340